
 

Email: Becky.Lynch@LakeCountyOhio.gov   Website:  www.LakeCountyOhioRecorder.com 
ADMINISTRATION CENTER BUILDING C  105 MAIN ST.  P.O. BOX 490  PAINESVILLE, OHIO 44077-0490  

                                                                                                                                               

    

 

Becky Lynch,  

Recorder 

 

Recorder  

Office  

Staff:  

 

 

Mary Pat Keyes,  

Deputy Recorder/ 

Office Manager 

 

 

Lisa Felder,  

Deputy Recorder 

 

 

Simone Jackson,  

Deputy Recorder 

 

 

Karla Murray, 

Deputy Recorder   

 

 

Kim Ristimaki, 

Deputy Recorder 

 

 

Shaun Stokley,  

Deputy Recorder 

 

 

Curt Wagner, 

Deputy Recorder 

 

 

Devin Donley, 

Deputy Recorder 
 

 

 

BECKY LYNCH 
LAKE COUNTY RECORDER  

Office:  (440) 350-2510    Fax: (440) 350-5940   Cell: (678) 662-8839 

www.LakeCountyOhioRecorder.com 

2026          Lake County Recorder Office         2026 
Holidays & Early Closures 

 
 

     Holiday:         Date Observed: 
    

New Year’s Day    January 1, 2026 (Thurs)*    
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   January 19, 2026 (Mon)*      
President’s Day    February 16, 2026 (Mon)*      
Good Friday    April 3, 2026 (Fri)** 
Memorial Day     May 25, 2026 (Mon)*      
Juneteenth Day   June 19, 2026 (Fri) * 

 Independence Day   July 3, 2026 (Fri)*       
Labor Day     September 7, 2026 (Mon)* 
Columbus Day    October 12, 2026 (Mon)*       
Veterans’ Day    November 11, 2026 (Wed)*      
Thanksgiving Eve    November 25, 2026 (Wed)** 
Thanksgiving Day   November 26, 2026 (Thurs)*       
Thanksgiving Friday   November 27, 2026 (Fri)*       
Christmas Eve    December 24, 2026 (Thurs)*      
Christmas Day    December 25, 2026 (Fri)* 
      

 
 

*Full Day Closed **Early Close (12noon) 

11/26/2025 

 
 


